
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/08/17

Saturday Start 1st Payment 1,565,349

2nd Payment 1,643,617

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 1,725,798

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,812,087

5th Payment 1,902,692

1 02/25/17 Sat $27,777,408 $40,000,000 $40,000,000 $24,434,941.97 1.637 4.6% 4.6% 6th Payment 1,997,826

2 03/01/17 Wed $25,012,404 $53,924,093 $53,000,000 $32,400,000.00 1.637 4.2% 8.6% 7th Payment 2,097,718

3 03/04/17 Sat $28,868,654 $71,234,895 $68,000,000 $40,800,000.00 1.666 4.8% 13.0% 8th Payment 2,202,604

4 03/08/17 Wed $26,403,094 $86,193,552 $85,000,000 $51,000,000.00 1.666 4.4% 16.9% 9th Payment 2,312,734

5 03/11/17 Sat $31,934,505 $104,286,027 $104,000,000 $62,400,000.00 1.666 5.3% 21.3% 10th Payment 2,428,370

6 03/15/17 Wed $27,823,580 $120,049,459 $115,000,000 $69,000,000.00 1.666 4.6% 25.0% 11th Payment 2,549,789

7 03/18/17 Sat $34,808,611 $139,770,257 $101,000,000 $60,624,249.70 1.666 5.8% 29.3% 12th Payment 2,677,278

8 03/22/17 Wed $30,678,001 $157,150,860 $116,000,000 $69,600,000.00 1.666 5.1% 32.9% 13th Payment 2,811,142

9 03/25/17 Sat $36,145,261 $177,424,045 $135,000,000 $81,000,000.00 1.666 6.0% 36.9% 14th Payment 2,951,699

10 03/29/17 Wed $32,978,851 $195,906,423 $148,000,000 $88,800,000.00 1.666 5.5% 40.4% 15th Payment 3,099,284

11 04/01/17 Sat $38,675,429 $217,580,275 $168,000,000 $100,800,000.00 1.666 6.4% 44.2% 16th Payment 3,254,249

12 04/05/17 Wed $35,617,159 $237,540,981 $184,000,000 $110,400,000.00 1.666 5.9% 47.5% 17th Payment 3,416,961

13 04/08/17 Sat $46,410,515 $263,545,689 $205,000,000 $123,000,000.00 1.666 7.6% 51.5% 18th Payment 3,587,809

14 04/12/17 Wed $42,034,303 $287,104,368 $227,000,000 $136,300,000.00 1.666 6.9% 54.9% 19th Payment 3,767,200

15 04/15/17 Sat $52,443,882 $316,423,905 $251,000,000 $150,700,000.00 1.666 8.6% 58.8% 20th Payment 3,955,560

16 04/19/17 Wed $47,448,321 $342,745,840 $282,000,000 $169,300,000.00 1.666 7.8% 62.0% 21st Payment 4,153,338

17 04/22/17 Sat $68,528,421 $380,750,585 $314,000,000 $188,500,000.00 1.666 11.1% 66.2% 22nd Payment 4,361,004

18 04/26/17 Wed $83,034,562 $426,752,083 $348,000,000 $208,900,000.00 1.666 13.2% 70.7% 23rd Payment 4,579,055

19 04/29/17 Sat $143,909,684 $506,514,044 $415,000,000 $249,100,000.00 1.666 21.8% 77.1% 24th Payment 4,808,007

20 05/03/17 Wed $188,488,456 $611,077,931 $525,000,000 $315,100,000.00 1.666 27.6% 83.4% 25th Payment 5,048,408

21 05/06/17 Sat $359,774,210 $810,662,513 $580,000,000 $348,100,000.00 1.666 46.0% 91.0% 26th Payment 5,300,828

22 05/10/17 Wed $565,465,368 $1,124,354,173 $779,000,000 $467,600,000.00 1.666 62.0% 96.6% 27th Payment 5,565,870

28th Payment 5,844,163

29th Payment 6,136,371

30th Payment 6,443,190

Total 104,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to 
annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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